
Time 
Temple of Elfia Fantasy Faire Spirits of Elfia Stage Spirits of Elfia tent Spirits of Elfia Forest

Heroes Hall 

(Workshops)
Pirate Cove Kings Camp DnD Garden Medieval Meadow Lecture Hall Costume Court

09:30
09:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45 Story of Elfia
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15 Story of Elfia
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00 Story of Elfia
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00 Story of Elfia
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00 Story of Elfia
17:15
17:30

17:45

18:00
18:15

18:30

18:45
19:00
19:15
19:30
19:45
20:00
20:15
20:30
20:45
21:00
21:15
21:30
21:45
22:00

All day: Owl Donn, Folk Dandies, Mermaids, Flagwavers, Samurai, Tarot Readings, Wasteland Warriors, Magical Triangle, Wizard Wear, Facepainting, Jurassic Park NL, Anne Stokes, LARP battles, Umbrella Corporation NL & many more!

Saturday 16 September

Junior Costume Parade

Costume Parade

Trouble Notes    

(Music)

Spiritual Morning Start
Rowdy Roberts Pirates 

Magic Show

Folk Dandies        

(Music)

Marooned            

(Music)

Good Habits         

(Music)

Cardboard Cabin     

(Music & Balfolk)

Viking Demonstration 

Raven Demonstration

King Roel

Harmony Glen    

(Music)

Balfolk Workshop 1

Duo Clerkx            

(Music & Balfolk)

Balfolk Workshop 2

Trouble Notes    

(Music)

Lyrre                                       

(Music)

Sunfire                   

(Music)

D&D One Shot:           

The Zicrest Märchen

Meet & Greet            

Ivar

Meet & Greet      

Warrior King Roel

Gabs Healing Sounds

Story Circle with 

Bastiaan de Zwitser

Anneke en Ruud    

(Music)

Shamanic Journey

Shamanic Journey

Royal Parade from 

Viking Village to Kings 

Camp

Folk Instrument 

Workshop with Lyrre

Lynton the Dancing 

Poet

Owl Donn            

(Music)

Owl Donn             

(Music)

Magical Meditation 

Journey

Storyteller                   

Bastiaan de Zwitser

Drum circle

Storyteller                   

Bastiaan de Zwitser

Storyteller                   

Bastiaan de Zwitser

Anneke en Ruud    

(Music)

Anneke en Ruud    

(Music)

Lecture 'Witte wieven' 

by Abe de Verteller

Lecture 'Sacred Stones' 

by Abe de Verteller

Anneke en Ruud    

(Music)

Owl Donn          (Music)

Marooned                

(Music)

Book Presentation by 

Cathinca

Rowdy Roberts Pirates 

Magic Show

Owl Donn            

(Music)

Rowdy Roberts Pirates 

Magic Show

Pirate Adventures with 

Captain Ratcatcher

Pirate Adventures with 

Captain Ratcatcher

Rowdy Roberts Pirates 

Magic Show

Marooned            

(Music)

Marooned             

(Music)

Owl Donn                      

(Music)

Owl Donn             

(Music)

Old Man Fergus          

(Music)

Old Man Fergus             

(Music)

Shamanic Journey

Haunted Lantern for 

Dummies

Manuel D'Andrea 

about Disney Costumes

Sjamanistic Healings 

with Sanna van 

Bentveld

Sjamanistic Healings 

with Sanna van 

Bentveld

Characters: from 

checklist to lifelike with 

Mathijs Hulster

Writing for Theater 

with Peter DeWillis

Fantasy Artist            

Anne Stokes

Gabs Healing Sounds

Storyteller                   

Bastiaan de Zwitser

Interactive Stories with 

Gabs & Aunt Ans

Marooned            

(Music)

Captain Kelphair and 

The Salty Seamen    

(Music)

Writing Short Stories 

with Anaïd & Django

Conflict versus Setback 

in a Story with Anaïd & 

Django

Characters & Acting 

with Peter DeWillis

Animals in Stories with 

Mathias Maho

D&D One Shot:         

The Leatherworker's 

Daughter

D&D Mulitplayer:           

Sir Tydon’s Conquest of 

Widow’s Ruin

D&D Lecture

Old Man Fergus          

(Music)

Folk Instrument 

Workshop with Lyrre

Flagwavers           

(Show)

Flagwavers           

(Show)


