## Saturday 16 September

All day: Owl Donn, Folk Dandies, Mermaids, Flagwavers, Samurai, Tarot Readings, Wasteland Warriors, Magical Triangle, Wizard Wear, Facepainting, Jurassic Park NL, Anne Stokes, LARP battles, Umbrella Corporation NL & many more!

Time	Temple of Elfia	Fantasy Faire	Spirits of Elfia Stage	Spirits of Elfia tent	Spirits of Elfia Forest	Heroes Hall (Workshops)	Pirate Cove	Kings Camp	DnD Garden	Medieval Meadow	Lecture Hall	Costume Court
09:30						,,						
09:45												
10:00 10:15												
10:30			Owl Donn	Anneke en Ruud				Royal Parade from		Old Man Fergus		Flagwavers
10:45	Story of Elfia		(Music)	(Music)				Viking Village to Kings		(Music)		(Show)
11:00				(IVIUSIC)	Owl Donn (Music)		5 1 5 1 1 5 1	Camp			Lynton the Dancing	
11:15 11:30	Good Habits (Music)	Balfolk Workshop 1	<b>Spiritual Morning Start</b>			Writing Short Stories	Rowdy Roberts Pirates Magic Show		D&D One Shot:		Poet	
11:45	(IVIUSIC)					with Anaïd & Django	iviagic Silow		The Leatherworker's	Marooned		
12:00								Viking Demonstration	Daughter	(Music)		
12:15	Story of Elfia		Gabs Healing Sounds									
12:30		Duo Clerkx		Lecture 'Witte wieven'		Characters & Acting	Pirate Adventures with				Sjamanistic Healings	
12:45 13:00	Lyrre	(Music & Balfolk)		by Abe de Verteller	Chamania laurnau	with Peter DeWillis	Captain Ratcatcher			Owl Donn	with Sanna van	Junior Costume Parad
L3:00 L3:15	(Music)		Storyteller		Shamanic Journey					(Music)	Bentveld	
13:30			Bastiaan de Zwitser				Marooned					
13:45							(Music)			Old Man Fergus		
14:00	Story of Elfia		Interactive Stories with		Shamanic Journey	Conflict versus Setback				(Music)		Rowdy Roberts Pirate
14:15			Gabs & Aunt Ans			in a Story with Anaïd &					Sjamanistic Healings	Magic Show
14:30 14:45	Trouble Notes	Balfolk Workshop 2		Lecture 'Sacred Stones'		Django					with Sanna van	
15:00	(Music)			by Abe de Verteller	Storyteller					Folk Instrument	Bentveld	
15:15	(industry)		Down shale		Bastiaan de Zwitser				D&D Mulitplayer:	Workshop with Lyrre		Costume Parade
15:30			Drum circle			Fantasy Artist			Sir Tydon's Conquest of Widow's Ruin			Costume Parade
15:45		Cardboard Cabin			Anneke en Ruud	Anne Stokes	Rowdy Roberts Pirates	Raven Demonstration	Widow 5 Ruili		Writing for Theater	
16:00 16:15	Story of Elfia Folk Dandies	(Music & Balfolk)	Storyteller		(Music)		Magic Show			Owl Donn	with Peter DeWillis	
16:15 16:30	(Music)		Bastiaan de Zwitser							(Music)		
16:45	(induity			Anneke en Ruud	Chamballan		District Advantures with			(ividoic)		
17:00	Story of Elfia			(Music)	Storyteller Bastiaan de Zwitser	Animals in Stories with	Pirate Adventures with Captain Ratcatcher				Haunted Lantern for	
17:15	King Roel		Gabs Healing Sounds		Dastidali de Zwitsei	Mathias Maho	Captaili Natcatcilei			Old Man Fergus	Dummies	Owl Donn
17:30	•	Marooned		Magical Meditation						(Music)		(Music)
17:45 18:00		(Music)		Journey								Rowdy Roberts Pirates
18:15										Owl Donn	Manuel D'Andrea	Magic Show
18:30						Book Presentation by		Meet & Greet	D&D Lecture	(Music)	about Disney Costumes	
18:45	Sunfire					Cathinca		lvar				
19:00	(Music)		Marooned		Shamanic Journey							Flagwavers
19:15			(Music)			Characters: from				Folk Instrument		(Show)
19:30 19:45		Trouble Notes	Story Circle with	Anneke en Ruud		checklist to lifelike with	Captain Kelphair and	Meet & Greet		Workshop with Lyrre		
20:00		(Music)	Bastiaan de Zwitser	(Music)		Mathijs Hulster	The Salty Seamen	Warrior King Roel	D&D One Shot:			
20:15		,,					(Music)		The Zicrest Märchen			
20:30												
20:45	Harmany Cla											Maraanar
21:00 21:15	Harmony Glen (Music)											Marooned (Music)
21:15 21:30	(IVIUSIC)											(iviusic)
21:45												
22:00												